PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstuck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

52.004.20-M

GATOR

GATOR, Langarm-Poloshirt, 200 g/m2, Blau
200g/m2

100% Baumwolle

LINDA 52.003

Unisex

0.28 kg

0.3084 kg

226

50/5/1

0.38 mx0.33 mx0.56 m
15.42 kg
8605025608594
610510000000

171

Produktspezifikation



